RIPTA Cash Fares* (Farebox)

Full Fare » Tarifa Basica $2.00
Transfers e Transbordo $1.00
Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult.

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult.
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RIPTA Wave Fares

Wave is RIPTA's smart fare collection system. It's a convenient way
for passengers to ride RIPTA with either a smart card or their smart
phone.

Full Fare (1 hour of unlimited rides) ¢

Tarifa Basica (1 hora de viajes ilimitados) .......c.cccceeveerrrrerrnnes $2.00
Day Pass ¢ Pase de Dia $6.00
Monthly Pass ¢ Pase Mensual $70.00
Route 24L « Ruta 241 $4.00

Visit RIPTA.com/wave for more information.

2021 Holidays
RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Friday, January 1

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 18
Memorial Day - Monday, May 31

Independence Day - Sunday, July 4

Victory Day - Monday, August9

Labor Day - Monday, September 6

Columbus Day - Monday, October 11

Veterans Day - Thursday, November 11
Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 25
Christmas Day - Saturday, December 25

RIPTA offers a Reduced Fare Bus Pass Program for
Seniors, People with Disabilities, and Medicare Card
Holders. Please visit www.RIPTA.com for details.

RIPTA ofrece un Pase de Tarifa Reducida a los Adultos
Mayores, Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier per-
sona con una una Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare.
Para mas informacion, visite www.RIPTA.com.

Bus Schedule Information e
Para informacion llame:
401-781-9400 or

222-5300 (Deaf and HOH consumers)
www.ripta.com
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